
Syracuse (8-5, 1-2 AC) -vs- LOU (12-4, 2-2 ACC)
4/4/2021 at Louisville, Ky. (Trager Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 26:27 (GREEN), #10 Camryn Pichea (LOU)   46:08 (GREEN), #1 Emily Streib (SU)   54:54 (GREEN), #21 Erica
Cooper (LOU)   

Date: 4/4/2021
Attendance: 225
Stadium: Trager Stadium
Officials: Referee, Gus Soteriades   Asst. Referee, Ridge
Bair   Timekeeper, Kyle Echsner   Scorer, Lori Harmon   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total
Syracuse 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOU 0 0 0 0 1 1

Syracuse 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters

GK 1 Emily Streib 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
7 Romee Joosten 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
8 Laura Graziosi 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
10 Charlotte de Vries 2 0 0 0 0 0 60
13 Carolin Hoffmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
14 Carly Bothof 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
19 Tess Queen 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
21 E. van den Niewenhof 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
22 SJ Quigley 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
31 Pleun Lammers 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
74 Chiara Gutsche 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

Substitutes
16 Hailey Bitters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Sienna Pegram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Kirsten Oudshoorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 F. van Boetzelaer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 0 0 0 0 702

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Emily Streib 65:53 1 4

Totals 1 4

LOU 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls MIN
Starters

3 Charlie van Oirschot 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
5 Meghan Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
9 Aimee Plumb 1 1 0 0 0 0 66
11 Mercedes Pastor 1 1 1 0 0 0 66
14 Alli Bitting 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
15 Emilia Kaczmarczyk 1 1 0 0 0 0 60
19 Paulina Mayer 1 0 0 0 0 0 60
20 Katie Schneider 1 0 0 0 0 0 60
21 Erica Cooper 4 2 0 0 0 0 60
28 Julie Kouijzer 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

GK 97 Sam Minrath 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
Substitutes

2 Sofia Pendolino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Embry Jane Imorde 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Mackenzie Karl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Camryn Pichea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 India Reed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Minna Tremonti 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Totals 9 5 1 0 0 0 702

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
97 Sam Minrath 65:53 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total
Syracuse 0 0 1 1 0 2
LOU 0 2 1 2 4 9

Saves By Period
Syracuse 0 0 0 1 3 4
LOU 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penalty Corners By Period 1 2 3 4 OT Total
Syracuse 1 2 1 0 0 4
LOU 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Syracuse 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOU 0 0 0 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
65:53 LOU Mercedes Pastor shot from left side of cage to right pos



Time Play By Play
00:00 Emily Streib at goalie for Syracuse.
00:00 Sam Minrath at goalie for LOU.
04:32 Penalty corner by SU SJ Quigley [04:32].
15:00 End of period [15:00].
15:00 Start of 2nd period [15:00].
20:55 Penalty corner by SU SJ Quigley [20:55].
21:32 Shot by LOU Erica Cooper WIDE.
24:29 Shot by LOU Erica Cooper BLOCKED.
26:27 Green card on LOU Camryn Pichea.
29:01 Penalty corner by SU SJ Quigley [29:01].
30:00 End of period [30:00].
30:00 Start of 3rd period [30:00].
35:49 Shot by SU Charlotte de Vries HIGH.
40:11 Penalty corner by SU Pleun Lammers [40:11].
43:58 Shot by LOU Katie Schneider WIDE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 4th period [45:00].
46:08 Penalty corner by LOU Alli Bitting [46:08].
46:08 Green card on SU Emily Streib.
-- official review overturned Louisville goal off of penalty corner
51:20 Shot by LOU Emilia Kaczmarczyk, SAVE Emily Streib.
52:12 Shot by SU Charlotte de Vries WIDE.
54:54 Green card on LOU Erica Cooper.
55:35 Penalty corner by LOU Alli Bitting [55:35].
56:00 Shot by LOU Paulina Mayer WIDE.
60:00 End of period [60:00].
60:00 Start of OT period [60:00].

60:00
For LOU: #97 Sam Minrath, #9  Aimee Plumb, #18 Minna Tremonti, #11 Mercedes Pastor, #14 Alli Bitting, #5  Meghan Schneider,
#28 Julie Kouijzer.

60:00
For SU: #1  Emily Streib, #74 Chiara Gutsche, #21 E. van den Niewenhof, #8  Laura Graziosi, #7  Romee Joosten, #13 Carolin
Hoffmann, #31 Pleun Lammers.

63:48 Shot by LOU Aimee Plumb, SAVE Emily Streib.
65:15 Shot by LOU Erica Cooper, SAVE Emily Streib.
65:17 Shot by LOU Erica Cooper, SAVE Emily Streib.
65:53 GOAL by LOU Mercedes Pastor (FIRST GOAL), goal number 11 for season.

Syracuse 0, LOU 1
-- *shot from left side of cage to right post


